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000052065 Generator 0 01/14/2025

000049785 Additions 170,614 05/13/2024

31834 MAINT/ALTR 90 03/24/2014

24637 ADDN SFR 100 06/19/2006

7744 SFR 48,000 11/01/1993

2007HX Base Yr

1402 SW TOMMY LITES ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,647 125.1835 140.21 371,136 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2372

BAS 504 100 504 45,933

BAS 1,284 100 1,284 117,020

BAS 210 100 2025 210 19,139

FOP 80 30 24 2,187

FSP 136 40 54 4,921

FSP 420 40 168 15,311

FUS 374 100 374 34,085

PTO 40 5 2025 2 182

UOP 136 20 27 2,461

3,184 2,647 241,238

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W35 S20 E8 S16 E35 N19 W8 N17 $
BAS=[ORIG=-35,20] W16 S21 E24 N21 W8 $
FSP=[ORIG=8,0] N14 W30 S14 E30 $
FUS=[ORIG=-8,-67] W22 S17 E22 N17 $
FSP=[ORIG=8,17] N17 W8 S17 E8 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-50] N17 W8 S17 E8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-27,36] S5 E16 N5 W16 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-43,15] E8 S5 W8 N5 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N50 S50 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-51,20] W10 S21 E10 N21 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 28 560.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,040

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

13,790

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,828

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 97,650


